Yrnoso# auBaH - Levvi (Packnapvon) 1999 00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnagsa4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
BbicoTa HoOrm

DyHKLUMN

Yron

LseT

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor

Koo maTepuana
MNpoun3ssoanTesnb

SKU

Bo3Mo>XeH BbIOOp MaTepuranos un
LLBETOB
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2199,60€

260

184

110x187

102

47

110

25

PacknagHow, be3 dwmka ana 6enbs
Mpasbii EEG,
XEenTbin

[MnoTHasa TKaHb
MnacTuk
Manhattan 45
Cyprus Home ELT
CO-LEV-RT-45MAN

&\ Cnpocute KoHCynbTaHTa 0 BapuaHTax!
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